(A2) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - CHANGE OF NAME

QUAEDAM LIMITED/QUAEDAM
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

QUALIDEX LIMITED/WESSEX GRP
PRODUCTS LIMITED

QUILL & PARTNERS LIMITED/HILL ROAD
ASSOCIATES LTD

R A A MANAGEMENT LIMITED/APEX
CLAIMS LIMITED

RABELAIS DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED/LIGHTHOUSE 20

RABELAIS OFFSHORE RACING TEAM
LIMITED/LIGHTHOUSE 2004 LIMIT
RABELAIS POLO TEAM
LIMITED/LIGHTHOUSE

RACHELS ACCESSORIES LTD/KIOSK
STONE LIMITED

RADICAL MEDIA (ESSEX) LIMITED/P
CARTER ELECTRICAL & BUILDING S
SERVICES LIMITED

RAINBOW THEATRE 2010
LIMITED/HISTORIC ROC

RAJ ENTERTAINMENT (INTERNATIONAL)
LIMITED/R & R (ENTERTAINMENT) LI
LIMITED

RAMSEY PEREGRINE LIMITED/SNAEFELL
FINANCE LIMITED

RANDALLSCOFFEE .COM
LIMITED/RANDALLS C

RAPID BLUE LTD/DUNSTABLE WEB
DESIGN LTD.

RAPPANHANNOCK LIMITED/MCS
CORPORATE LIMITED

RATHWAN & CO SERVICES LIMITED/RG
CONNECTIONS LIMITED

RAWLINSON GILL PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED/ALEXANDER JAMES EXECUTIVE
SEARCH LTD

RAYFORD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED/GRAFT WORKWEAR LIMI

REDDI PEST CONTROL
LIMITED/REDDITCH PE

LIMITED

RED SUN COMICS AND COLLECTABLES
LIMITED/RED SUN COMICS & COLLE
COLLECTABLES LIMITED

REINET INVESTMENT ADVISORS (UK)
LIMITED/REINET ADVISORS (UK) L
LIMITED

REMCO CONSULTING LIMITED/STRATEGIC
CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

REVERSE BANK CHARGES LIMITED/RBC
MONEY LTD.

R.G. MACEY LIMITED/DEVENTUS LIMITED

RHP CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT
LIMITED/RHP MERCHANTS AND
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

RICHARD WAKE CHEMIST
LIMITED/ALLIANCE BOOT

2 LIMITED

RIG-FIT UK LIMITED/T & S FOOTBALL

06791478

07206857

03382140

06937714

06758608

06758694

06758648

05595543

07102469

07159987

06273736

07119570

06879244

06202670

04444704

05742390

07060868

04245496

07015400

07222128

06750525

06481613

06095476

01478899

05989655

00292165

06543439
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PURITY BATHROOMS LIMITED/LIBERTY
BATHROOMS LIMITED

Q DESIGN LEISURE LIMITED/AMK AUTO
SPORTS LIMITED

RIGHT DIRECTION (UK) LIMITED/RD
REALISATIONS LIMITED

RIVERMEAD CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED/RIVERMEAD HOME

RIVERMEAD HOMES LIMITED/RIVERMEAD
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

RIVERSIDE AUTO RECOVERIES
LTD/RIVERSIDE AUTO RECOVE

RIXONS LIMITED/CHRISTIE ESTATE
AGENTS (SOUTH) LTD

RL HOMES LIMITED/RSLH LTD

ROBERTSON & JONES (FITTED KITCHEN
& BEDROOM FURNITURE) LIMITED/ALA
LIMITED/ALANGWYN LIMITED

ROBINSONS GREENHOUSES

LIMITED/MARSHALLS NEWC

LIMITED

ROCKTRON HOLDINGS LIMITED/ROCKTRON
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ROSS BROOKE FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED/PROTECT AND INVEST LIM

ROSS BYWATER PLUMBING & HEATING

LIMITED/BYWATER PLUMBING & HEATI
LIMITED

ROTER REWINDS LIMITED/ROTOR
REWINDS LIMITED

ROWLANDS FIELD CUNNINGHAM

LIMITED/ROWLANDS (MANCHEST
LIMITED

R P B VIDEO LIMITED/INTERNET
TRAVEL GUIDES LTD

RURAL MEDIA TRUST/WINDROSE RURAL
MEDIA TRUST

RYBNET LIMITED/COLLEGIATE
COLLECTIONS LTD

SAARU LTD/SAARUU LIMITED

SAINT JAME'S PRIVATE HIRE

LIMITED/SAINT JAMES'S PRIV
LIMITED

SALES COUNSEL LIMITED/SIYGA LIMITED
SAM COLE FOOD GROUP LIMITED/CAPPS
FOODS LIMITED

S A MEDICAL SERVICES NORTH EAST
LIMITED/S.S.A. MEDICAL LTD
SAMURAI CONSULTING
LIMITED/UTILITEL L

S & B FURNITURE LTD/FUNKEY COLOURZ
LTD

SANDCO 1147 LIMITED/CREATIVITY,

CULTURE AND EDUCATION PROJECTS
LIMITED

SAND PAINTING LTD/S&D ENTERPRISE
LONDON LTD

SANE ACCOUNTING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED/TRADER MANAGEMENT

SAXON GATE COLLECTIONS

07028468

06887770

05373918

07207828

04716267

07081396

07173145

05422839

01168274

03400413

05971625

05441658

07192437

01164505

07236596

05451236

07004882

07215577

07215070

07236958
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01279774
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